7.2.4 Edition 10.11
Product brochure · GB
• For direct and indirect heating equipment
• Economical, energy-saving operation by
virtue of internal air preheating
• Great flexibility due to its maintenance-
friendly modular design

Burner head identifier = -(1A), -(2A), -(3A), -(4A), -(5A)…
Construction stage = A, B, C, D, E…
Order example: BICR 80/65HB-0/435-(34A)E
Exhaust-gas housing EGH
/50 /65 /80 -190* -240 -290 -340 -390
EGH 65
EGH 80
EGH 100
Type = EGH + housing size
Burner size = /50, /65, /80
Length of exhaust-gas housing (L8) [mm] = -190*, -240, -290, -340, -390
To be combined with
BICR 65/50
BICR 80/65
BICR 100/80
* Standard length: 190 mm
 = standard,  = available
Order example: EGH 80/65-190
8  ·  BICR · Edition 10.11
Detailed information on this
product
Contact
www.kromschroeder.com   Sales
Elster GmbH
Postfach 2809 · 49018 Osnabrück
Strotheweg 1 · 49504 Lotte (Büren)
Germany
T +49 541 1214-0
F +49 541 1214-370
We reserve the right to make technical modifications
in the interests of progress.
Copyright © 2011 Elster Group
All rights reserved.
03
25
03
81
  L
au
de
rt
 0
1.
09
  1
00
Ceramic tube set TSC
/50 /65 /80 B 022 030 040 -500 – -900 -550 –-950 /385 – /785 /335 – /735 -Si -1350
TSC 65
TSC 80
TSC 100
Type = TSC +
housing size
Burner size =
/50, /65, /80
Tapered shape = B
Outlet diameter [mm] = 022, 030, 040
Tube length (L7) [mm]
-500, -600, -700, -800, -900
-550, -650, -750, -850, -950
Position of burner head (L2) [mm]
/385, /485, /585, /685, /785
/335, /435, /535, /635, /735
Ceramic tube made of silicon-infiltrated SiC = -Si
Up to 1350 °C = -1350
To be combined with
BICR 65/50
BICR 80/65
BICR 100/80
 = standard,  = available
Order example: TSC 80/65B030-500/335-Si-1350